
Startlistor
Kort Häck Heat 1. 60m Bana Klass

Rasmus Granström, SAIK  -09 4 P12

Elsi Lindgren, SAIK -11 5 F10

Kort häck Heat 2. 80m

Tuva Steneberg, IFK Umeå, -06 4 F15

Iris Grimbert, IFK Umeå,  -07 5 F15

Kort häck Heat 3. 100m

Stella Sällström, IFK Umeå Friidrott, -04 4 F17

Vega Kågström, SAIK, -05 5 F17

Elin Tegenborg Sjöström, Umedalens IF -05 6 F17

Kort Sprint heat 5. 60m

Eskil Grundström, SAIK, -08 4 P13

Gustav Furberg, SAIK -08 5 P13

Kevin Johansson, SAIK, -09 6 P12

Kort Sprint heat 4. 60m

Tilda Fridenborg, SAIK, -08 2 F13

Siri Lindgren, SAIK -09 3 F12

Ädla Bellgran, SAIK -09 4 F12

Elsi Lindgren, SAIK -11 5 F10

Acke Bellgran, SAIK, -13 6 P8

Axel Esseryd SAIK -13 7 P8

Kort Sprint heat 3 80m

Hannes Furberg SAIK-06 P15

Edwin Bergh SAIK, -06 P15

Kort Sprint heat 2. 80m

Agnes Grönlund SAIK, -06 1 F15

Alma Lindgren, SAIK -07 2 F15

Hanna Urpiala Seeman, IFK Umeå, -06 3 F15

Vera Lauri Ifk Umeå -06 4 F15

Tuva Steneberg, IFK Umeå, -06 5 F15

Iris Grimbert, IFK Umeå friidrott, -06 6 F15

Moa Aaro SAIK -07 7 F15

Meja Berggren, SAIK, -07 8 F15

Kort Sprint heat 1. 100m

Vilmer Vännman, IFK Umeå, -03 3 P19

Jonathan Marklund -97 SAIK 4 Män

Kleyson Winicius, SAIK -01 5 Män

Josephine Nilsson, SAIK, -01 6 Kvinnor



Startlistor
Längd/tresteg pool 1. 17:30 Klass Övrigt

Längd

Acke Bellgran, SAIK, -13 P8 ZON

Axel Esseryd SAIK -13 P8 ZON

Elsi Lindgren SAIK -11 F10 ZON

Siri Lindgren, SAIK -09 F12 ZON

Ädla Bellgran, SAIK -09 F12 ZON

Tilda Fridenborg, SAIK, -08 F13 ZON

Eskil Grundström, SAIK, -08 P13 ZON

Gustav Furberg, SAIK -08 P13 ZON

Tresteg

Johanna Karlsson, SAIK, -03 F19

Fia Viklund, SAIK, -03 F19

Cornelia Nilsson, SAIK, -01 Kvinnor

Alva Wästerby, SAIK, -97 Kvinnor

Miranda Rosenius, SAIK, -02 Kvinnor

Längd/tresteg pool 2. 18:30

Alma Lindgren, SAIK -07 F15

Moa Aaro SAIK -07 F15

Meja Berggren, SAIK, -07 F15

Tuva Steneberg, IFK Umeå, -06 F15

Iris Grimbert, IFK Umeå, -07 F15

Agnes Grönlund SAIK, -06 F15

Hannes Furberg SAIK-06 P15

Elin Tegenborg Sjöström, Umedalens IF-05, F17

Stella Sällström, IFK Umeå Friidrott, -04 F17

Jonathan Marklund -97 SAIK Män

Höjdhopp

Rasmus Granström SAIK,  -09 P12

Eskil Grundström, SAIK, -08 P13

Tilda Fridenborg, SAIK, -08 F13

Agnes Grönlund SAIK, -06 F15

Vega Kågström, SAIK, -05 F17

Ally Robertsson Holmberg,SAIK,-03 F19

Eric Forsberg SAIK -03 P19

Kleyson Winicius, SAIK -01 Män

800m

Acke Bellgran, SAIK, -13 P8

Axel Esseryd SAIK -13 P8

Kevin Johansson, SAIK, -09 P12

Ädla Bellgran, SAIK -09 F12

Edwin Bergh SAIK, -06 P15

Thea Norlund, SAIK, -00 Kvinnor


